TO THE ARTICLE SHOWN ON THIS SHEET IS THE PROPERTY
OF POLYPHASER CORPORATION. THE INFORMATION
IS NOT TO BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, REVEALED TO
OR APPROPRIATED BY OTHERS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS

WRITTEN CONSENT OF POLYPHASER CORPORATION.

These commodities or technology are exported from the U.S. in accordance with
the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law prohibited.

@O~
O~

?

® 0

IS

IX-POLE-KIT

%

—©

REV LTR DATE D -ENg MKTG Q.A.
B 10/12/09 LC PB RM
‘@ ITEM | DESCRIPTION QTY
1 [ASSY BRACKET IX 1
2 [SCREW 8-32x.5 2
3 |BRACKET MNT DBL BEND 1
@ 4 [NUT #8 2
5 |WASHER #8 INT 2
6 |NUT #10 2
7 |WASHER #10 2
8 |CLAMP HOSE 3-5 IN 1
9  [INSTALLATION SHEET 1
10 |IX-POLE-KIT LABEL 1
11 |POLYBAG 6 X 8IN 2MIL 1
12 |BUBBLE SHT 3/16" 1
CUSTOMER APPROVAL: DATE:
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ABOVE ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
DRAFTER DATE
R. SWART 08/27/03
MECH ENGINEER DATE
R. DUNNING 09/02/03 DWG NO/PART NO/DESCRIPTION - - —
ELEC ENGINEER DATE
L. CHANG 09/02/03 IX-POLE-KIT
MARKETING DATE CUSTOMER PRINT
S. DOTTER 09/02/03
QUALITY DEPT DATE CAGE CODE SCALE SHEET
L. JACQUES 09/02/03 61114 -C1 NOTED 10F1




